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Entity#: 814782
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date: 02/27/1992
Location: --

Business Name:

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 02/23/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

4400 EASTON CMNS WAY STE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

05/04/2017

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/NON-PROFIT
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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FOREIGN CORPORATION

NATIONAL INSURANCE CRIME BUREAU

Date of Filing
02/27/1992
04/08/1996
11/01/1996
02/04/1997
02/04/1997
05/01/2000
08/11/2004
04/17/2006
01/13/2009
09/16/2013
10/11/2013

Tue Sep 09 2025

Document ID
H312_ 0575
5843 1419
000000103914
5760_0394
5760_0394
200000000003
200422500932
200610800920
200901301662
201325900428
201328901657
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| ©ftio Secretary of State |
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 11/10/2016 201632203228
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT 05/04/2017 201712403902
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 01/03/2022 202200300178
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 02/23/2022 202205400498

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 9th of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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