# Tue Sep 09 2025



**Entity#:** 814782

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 02/27/1992

Location: --

Business Name: NATIONAL INSURANCE CRIME BUREAU

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 02/23/2027

#### **Agent/Registrant Information**

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON CMNS WAY STE 125 COLUMBUS OH 43219 05/04/2017 Active

# **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/NON-PROFIT	02/27/1992	H312_0575
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	04/08/1996	5843_1419
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/01/1996	000000103914
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/04/1997	5760_0394
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	02/04/1997	5760_0394
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	05/01/2000	200000000003
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	08/11/2004	200422500932
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/17/2006	200610800920
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	01/13/2009	200901301662
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/16/2013	201325900428
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/11/2013	201328901657



### Tue Sep 09 2025

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	11/10/2016	201632203228
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	05/04/2017	201712403902
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/03/2022	202200300178
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/23/2022	202205400498

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 9th of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Jul Johne